
Barking Abbey School 

Year 13 – December 2024 Mock Exams 

 

 
 

Monday 2 December 
2024 

Tuesday 3 December 
2024 

Wednesday 4 
December 2024 

Thursday 5 December 
2026 

Friday 6 December 
2024 

8.45am  
 
 

 Art 
(All day) 
 
 

Art 
(All day) 

Art 
(All day) 

2.00pm  
 
 

 Art 
(All day) 
 
 

Art 
(All day) 

Art 
(All day) 

 

 

 Monday 9 December 
2024 

Tuesday 10 December 
2024 

Wednesday 11 
December 2024 

Thursday 12 December 
2024 

Friday 13 December 
2024 

8.45am Chemistry – Paper 1 
(2 hrs) 
 
English (Drama) – Paper 
1 
(2hr 15m) 
 

Biology – Paper 1 
(2 hrs) 
 
Further Maths (Core 
Pure) – Paper 1 
(1hr 30m) 

Maths (Pure) – Paper 1  
(2 hrs) 

History – Paper 1 
(2hrs 30m) 

PE – Paper 2 
(2 hrs) 
 
Sociology  
(2 hrs) 

2.00pm Economics (Micro) – 
Paper 1 
(1hr 30m) 
 
CNAT Sport – Unit 4 
(1hr 30m) 
 

Geography – Paper 1 
(1hr 50m) 

Physics – Paper 1  
(2 hrs) 
 
RS – Paper 1  
(2 hrs) 

PE – Paper 1  
(2hrs) 
 
Computer Science 
(2hrs 30m) 

Psychology  
(2hrs) 
 
Further Maths (FS1) – 
Paper 3 
(1hr 30m) 



 

 

 

 Monday 16 December 
2024 

Tuesday 17 December 
2024 

Wednesday 18 
December 2024 

Thursday 19 December 
2026 

Friday 20 December 

8.45am Chemistry – Paper 2 
(2 hrs) 
 
English (Prose) – Paper 2 
(1hr 15m) 
 

Biology – Paper 2 
(2 hrs) 
 
Further Maths (FM1) – 
Paper 2 
(1hr 30m) 

Maths (Applied) – Paper 
2 
(2 hrs) 

Business  
(2 hrs) 

 
 
   MOP UPS/CLASHES 

2.00pm Economics (Macro) – 
Paper 2  
(1hr 30m) 
 
CNAT Sport – Unit 21 
(1hr 30m) 
 
 

Geography – Paper 2 
(1hr 40m) 
 
Design Technology     
(1hr 45) 

Physics – Paper 2  
(2 hrs) 
 
RS – Paper 2 
(2 hrs) 

 
 
 
   MOP UPS/CLASHES 

 

 

 


